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STRATEGIC TASK FORCE COMMITTEE 
 
 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 – Community Room  
 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 – Purple Story Time Room 
 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 - Community Room 
 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 – Community Room – 
 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 – Community Room 
 

Wednesday, July 10, 2025 - Auditorium 
 

Wednesday, September 11, 2025 – Community Room 
 

Wednesday, October 9, 2025 –  Community Room  
 

Wednesday, November 13, 2025 – Community Room   
 

Wednesday, December 11, 2025 - Auditorium 
 
 
 
 

Monthly Strategic Task Force Committee meetings will be held at 4:30 PM 
 

 


